Erasmus Universiteit Rotterdam

Faculteit van Historische en Kuns’rwe’renschdppen
Cultural Economics & Cultural Entrepreneurship

THE ADAPTIVE REUSE PROCESS OF

THE INDUSTRIAL HERITAGE OF THE

FORMER ROTTERDAM DRY-DOCK
COMPANY

THE DYNAMIC BETWEEN CULTURAL AND ECONOMIC VALUES

il 3 " ok L mt-&’w“ 5 s
_— - 7".: = el b s

Rolajile

&
=

Master Thesis

Cultural Economics & Cultural Entrepreneurship
Examination date, 14 December 2009

Supervisor: Second Reader: By:
Prof Dr. H. Abbing Prof Dr. A. Klamer Vivian Zuidhof, 297846
info@hansabbing.nl Klamer@fhk.eur.nl vivianzuidhof@hotmail.com



mailto:info@hansabbing.nl
mailto:Klamer@fhk.eur.nl
mailto:vivianzuidhof@hotmail.com

Definitions

Preface

Infroduction
Box 1.

Chapter 1

Box 2.

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

INDEX

A short History of the RDM
Built Heritage
1.1 What is Built Heritage?
1.2 A Short History of Built Heritage in the Netherlands
1.3 Forms of Preservation
1.4 Industrial Built Heritage & Creative Economy
Rotfterdamse Droogdok Maatschappij as Industrial Built Heritage
Creative Economy
2.1 The Rise of Creativity in Urban Economy in the Netherlands
2.2 The Human Capital Theory Applied on the City
2.3 The Creative Capital Theory
2.4 The Role of University and Talent in the Creative Economy
2.5 DNA
The Values, the Common Good & the Stakeholder Theory
3.1 The Values of Goods
3.2 The Stakeholder Theory & the Common Good Linked
3.3 The Common Good of Industrial Built Heritage
The Stakeholder
4.1 The Power of the Stakeholder
4.2 Stakeholder Typology
4.3 Stakeholders in Spatial Planning

4.4 Stereotypes

Box 3. Stereotypes in Urban Redevelopment

Chapter 5

Process Models of Adaptive Reuse

20

23

23

24

26

27

28

29



5.1 The Adaptive Reuse Process by Schulte

5.2 Process Design for Redevelopment of Urban Areas

for the Creative Economy
Chapter 6 Research Method
Chapter7 Research Results
7.1 The General Line of the Process
7.2 The Role of the Common Good

7.3 Stakeholder Analysis
7.3.1 Stakeholder's Power Constructions

Box 4. Stakeholder Power Map

7.3.2 Stakeholder Characters

7.3.3 Economic and Emotional Perception
of the Common Good

7.3.4 Conclusion Stakeholder Analysis

7.4 Saris & Hoogendoorn's Process Design
7.4.1 Initiative
7.4.2 Environment
7.2.3 Concept
7.2.4 Implementation

Conclusion
Bibliography
Appendices

A. List of respondents

B. Qualitative survey- Analysis stakeholder interviews

C. Impressions of the RDM complex

* Pictures on front page (Crimson, 2005 p. 36, 37)
Picture above: Dock port west side, 1911
Picture underneath: Dock port west side, Machine factory, 2005

29

30

36

38

39

41

43
43

46

47
53

54

56
56
57
58
60

61

64



