Erasmus Universiteit Rotterdam

Faculteit van Historische en Kunstwetenschappen Cultural Economics & Cultural Entrepreneurship



THE ADAPTIVE REUSE PROCESS OF THE INDUSTRIAL HERITAGE OF THE FORMER ROTTERDAM DRY-DOCK

COMPANY

THE DYNAMIC BETWEEN CULTURAL AND ECONOMIC VALUES



Master Thesis Cultural Economics & Cultural Entrepreneurship Examination date, 14 December 2009

Supervisor: Prof Dr. H. Abbing info@hansabbing.nl Second Reader: Prof Dr. A. Klamer Klamer@fhk.eur.nl By:
Vivian Zuidhof, 297846
vivianzuidhof@hotmail.com

INDEX

Definitions		1
Preface		3
Introduction		4
Box 1.	. A short History of the RDM	7
Chapter 1	Built Heritage	9
	1.1 What is Built Heritage?	9
	1.2 A Short History of Built Heritage in the Netherlands	9
	1.3 Forms of Preservation	11
	1.4 Industrial Built Heritage & Creative Economy	11
Box 2.	. Rotterdamse Droogdok Maatschappij as Industrial Built Heritage	12
Chapter 2	Creative Economy	13
	2.1 The Rise of Creativity in Urban Economy in the Netherlands	13
	2.2 The Human Capital Theory Applied on the City	13
	2.3 The Creative Capital Theory	14
	2.4 The Role of University and Talent in the Creative Economy	15
	2.5 DNA	16
Chapter 3	The Values, the Common Good & the Stakeholder Theory	18
	3.1 The Values of Goods	18
	3.2 The Stakeholder Theory & the Common Good Linked	19
	3.3 The Common Good of Industrial Built Heritage	20
Chapter 4	The Stakeholder	23
	4.1 The Power of the Stakeholder	23
	4.2 Stakeholder Typology	24
	4.3 Stakeholders in Spatial Planning	26
	4.4 Stereotypes	27
Вох 3.	. Stereotypes in Urban Redevelopment	28
Chapter 5	Process Models of Adaptive Reuse	29

	5.1 The Adaptive Reuse Process by Schulte	29
	5.2 Process Design for Redevelopment of Urban Areas for the Creative Economy	30
Chapter 6	Research Method	36
Chapter 7	Research Results	38
	7.1 The General Line of the Process	39
	7.2 The Role of the Common Good	41
	7.3 Stakeholder Analysis 7.3.1 Stakeholder's Power Constructions	43 43
Box 4	. Stakeholder Power Map	46
	7.3.2 Stakeholder Characters7.3.3 Economic and Emotional Perception of the Common Good	47 53
	7.3.4 Conclusion Stakeholder Analysis	54
	7.4 Saris & Hoogendoorn's Process Design7.4.1 Initiative7.4.2 Environment7.2.3 Concept7.2.4 Implementation	56 56 57 58 60
Conclusion		61
Bibliography		64
Appendices		
	A. List of respondents	
	B. Qualitative survey- Analysis stakeholder interviews	

Picture above: Dock port west side, 1911

Picture underneath: Dock port west side, Machine factory, 2005

C. Impressions of the RDM complex

^{*} Pictures on front page (Crimson, 2005 p. 36, 37)